FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Buyer.	\	Tol mai Page 15665
ASS	GNMENT OF CONTRACT	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN		
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, barg	ain, sell, assign and set	t over unto
PEGGY ANN LUMPKIN		
		her Was heirs, successors and
Resigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interest	in and to that certain	contract for the sale of real estate dated
JUNE 14 , 19.88 , between		
Agreen and a second		
as seller and		
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* M In book/reel/volume NoM88	(reference to said record the undersigned in and to the to the assignee abov in said contract of sale to the interest paid thereon the terms of said contract	ded contract hereby being expressly made o the real estate described therein; the under e named that the undersigned is the owne and that the unpaid balance of the purchas toJUNE_1519.92
	to Annualize adapted in to	erms of dollars, is \$1.00
[®] However, the actual consideration consists of or ine	cludes other property or	value given or promised which is the whole
consideration (indicate which). [®] none In construing this assignment, it is understo	od that if the context	so requires, the singular shall be taken i
mean and include the plural, the masculine shall matical changes shall be made, assumed and imp individuals and/or corporations.	lied to make the provi	sions hereof apply equally to one or mo
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign corporation, it has caused its corporate name to l	ed assignor has hereu	nto set his hand; if the undersigned is rate seal to be affixed hereunto by its off
corporation, it has caused its corporate name to a cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its boar	THIS INSTRUME	ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY D
DATED: AUGUST 9 , 19 91	SCRIBED IN THI USE LAWS ANI	ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF INE FICABLE LAI IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAI D REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING, OR ACCEPTI ENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO TI OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY UNG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
	COUNTY PLANE	OULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ON THE APPROVED USES.
	D OP+	Down Plegelette L. Sall
	Edward Tolleso	on Charlotte Tolleson
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,	County of
Country of KlamaTh	Personally appear	redai
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and no	t one for the other, did say that the former is t
person 5		president and that the latter is t
		a corporatio
ment to be	of said corporation and halt of said corporation them acknowledged said	d to the loregoing instrument is the corporate so that said instrument was signed and sealed in E by authority of its board of directors; and each d instrument to be its voluntary act and det
(OFSIGIAL A USIA) Abuman	Before me:	(OFFICIA
SEAL) Votacy Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Orego	SEAL)
My comprission expires: 4.3-93	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporati affix corporate se
"Strike whichever, word not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the s	ymbols (), if not applicable, shau	ld be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already
Strike wrightwore weed not lappicable. Note that the beed Records.		
Edward & Charlotte Tolleson		
5651 Highway 97 North		STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the .9th. d
Peggy Ann Lumpkin	· · · · · ·	of August , 1991,
1206 E. Meadowbrook Road		1:32 o'clock ^P . M., and record
Altadena, CA 91001	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M91</u> page 15665 or as fee/file/instr
Altadena, CA 91001 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS	1	
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No.
Alter recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county.
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county.
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road Altadena, CA 91001 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following of	ddress.	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road Altadena, CA 91001 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following o Peggy Ann Lumpkin	ddross.	Witness my hand and seal County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road Altadena, CA 91001 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following of Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road	ddross.	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed.
After recording return to: Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road Altadena, CA 91001 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following of Peggy Ann Lumpkin 1206 E. Meadowbrook Road Altadena, CA 91001 Altadena, CA 91001	ddross.	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Minly J. J. Murrow Depu